DRTecnologieDRTecnologieDRTecnologieDRTecnologie CBM0700E.docCBM0700E.docCBM0700E.docCBM0700E.doc
SINGLE OUTPUT BATTERY CHARGER POWER SUPPLYSINGLE OUTPUT BATTERY CHARGER POWER SUPPLYSINGLE OUTPUT BATTERY CHARGER POWER SUPPLYSINGLE OUTPUT BATTERY CHARGER POWER SUPPLY
CBM SERIESCBM SERIESCBM SERIESCBM SERIES
OverviewOverviewOverviewOverview
Single output battery charger power supplies, in
thyristor technology. Particularly developed for the
charge of sealed or open pot lead acid
accumulators, with parallel connected load, in

Variations to load as battery voltage
AC superimposed rippleAC superimposed rippleAC superimposed rippleAC superimposed ripple less than 2% RMS
Overvoltages rejectionOvervoltages rejectionOvervoltages rejectionOvervoltages rejection more than 40 dB
Limiting currentLimiting currentLimiting currentLimiting current trimmable to the
maximum value
Charging methodCharging methodCharging methodCharging method Floating to 2.25
V/cell. Recharge at
const. current.
Power factorPower factorPower factorPower factor more than 0,7
lagging at full load
Single unit MTBF Single unit MTBF Single unit MTBF Single unit MTBF ab. 150.000 hours
Output currentOutput currentOutput currentOutput current
The product range includes the following models as
a function of the output currents.
ModelModelModelModel Output currentOutput currentOutput currentOutput current
CBM10CBM10CBM10CBM10 10 A
CBM16CBM16CBM16CBM16 16 A
CBM25CBM25CBM25CBM25 25 A
CBM40CBM40CBM40CBM40 40 A
CBM63CBM63CBM63CBM63 63 A
CBM80CBM80CBM80CBM80 80 A
CBM100CBM100CBM100CBM100 100 A
AccessoriesAccessoriesAccessoriesAccessories
A wide range of accessories is available to equal the
power supplies to the more complex applications
and specifications.

ay
O
ut
pu
t v
ol
ta
ge
O
ut
pu
t c
ur
re
nt
CBM10-1 A/B/C/D/E/F I1 I3 R1 K1 R6 24 10
CBM16-1 A/B/C/D/E/F I1 I3 R1 K1 R6 24 16
CBM25-1 A/B/C/D/E/F I1 I3 R1 K1 R6 24 25
CBM40-1 A/B/C/D/E/F I1 I3 R1 S1 K1 R6 T1 24 40
CBM63-1 A/B/C/D/E/F I1 I3 R1 S1 K1 R6 T1 24 63
CBM80-1 A/B/C/D/E/F I1 R1 S1 R6 T1 24 80
CBM100-1 A/B/C/D/E/F I1 R1 S1 R6 T1 24 100
CBM10-2 A/B/C/D/E/F I1 I3 R1 K1 R6 48 10
CBM16-2 A/B/C/D/E/F I1 I3 R1 S1 K1 R6 T1 48 16
CBM25-2 A/B/C/D/E/F I1 I3 R1 S1 K1 R6 T1 48 25
CBM40-2 A/B/C/D/E/F I1 I3 R1 S1 K1 R6 T1 48 40
CBM10-3 A/B/C/D/E/F I1 I3 R1 S1 K1 R6 T1 110 10
CBM16-3 A/B/C/D/E/F I1 I3 R1 S1 K1 R6 T1 110 16
CBM25-3 A/B/C/D/E/F I1 I3 R1 S1 K1 R6 T1 110 25
CBM10-7 A/B/C/D/E/F I1 I3 R1 S1 K1 R6 T1 144 10
CBM16-7 A/B/C/D/E/F I1 I3 R1 S1 K1 R6 T1 144 16
CBM25-7 A/B/C/D/E/F I1 I3 R1 S1 K1 R6 T1 144 25